

Millwoods Branch
 2857 Mill Woods Road
 Edmonton, Alberta
 T6K 4A9
 Tel: 780.496.2200

GORD BURKE 01
 321 BEAVER STREET
 HOCKEYTOWN QC J0J 0J0

number of cheques enclosed: 0

Member Number: 01234567

All in One[®] Statement

For the period ending April 21, 2017

Spring is in the air! **Going somewhere?**

	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Cellphone		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> A good book
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Sunscreen		<input type="checkbox"/> Travel insurance

Complete your travel checklist with us today!

Call 1-877-378-8728

Apply online www.servus.ca

Visit your local branch

Travel insurance is underwritten by CUMIS General Insurance Company, a member of The Co-operators group of companies, and administered by Allianz Global Assistance. Allianz Global Assistance is a registered business name of AZGA Service Canada Inc. and AZGA Insurance Agency Canada Ltd.



Rental - Employee Plan #0

Date	Description	Withdrawals(\$)	Deposits(\$)	Balance(\$)
Mar 22	Opening Balance			3,687.39
Mar 29	Interac e-Transfer In		150.00	3,837.39
Apr 03	Primrose ParkOp	(349.81)		3,487.58
Apr 03	BNC	(878.66)		2,608.92
Apr 04	Interac e-Transfer In		375.00	2,983.92
Apr 12	Interac e-Transfer In		275.00	3,258.92
Apr 19	Interac e-Transfer In		375.00	3,633.92
Apr 20	Service Charge	(1.50)		3,632.42
Apr 20	Interac e-Transfer Out	(40.00)		3,592.42
Apr 20	Service Charge	(1.50)		3,590.92
Apr 20	Interac e-Transfer Out	(40.00)		3,550.92
Apr 20	Transfer		43.00	3,593.92
	Total	(1,311.47)	1,218.00	

Employee Savings #0

Interest received curr. yr(\$) 0.18

Member Number: 01234567
 For the period ending April 21, 2017

Employee Savings #0 (continued)

Date	Description	Withdrawals(\$)	Deposits(\$)	Balance(\$)
Mar 22	Opening Balance			1,501.15
Mar 31	Credit Interest		0.06	1,501.21
Total		0.00	0.06	

LOANS

Loan #2

Interest rate(%) 1.700 Interest paid curr. yr(\$) (71.90)

Date	Description	Principal(\$)	Interest(\$)	Balance(\$)
Mar 22	Opening Balance			(12,754.39)
Mar 31	Transfer	411.68	(8.32)	(12,342.71)
Apr 14	Transfer	411.95	(8.05)	(11,930.76)
Total		823.63	(16.37)	

Mortgage #1

Opening Interest rate(%) 1.700 Closing Interest rate(%) 1.700
 Frequency of Regular Payment: Every 14 days Regular Payment Amount(\$)
 928.39
 Maturity date 01Dec2020 Interest paid curr. yr(\$)
 (1,853.69)

Date	Description	Principal(\$)	Interest(\$)	Balance(\$)
Mar 22	Opening Balance			(353,613.57)
Mar 31	Transfer	697.81	(230.58)	(352,915.76)
Apr 14	Transfer	698.27	(230.12)	(352,217.49)
Total		1,396.08	(460.70)	

MEMBERSHIP SUMMARY

Deposit & Investment Accounts	Balance(\$)	Borrowing Accounts	Balance(\$)
Chequing Accounts	3,593.92	Loans	(11,930.76)
Savings Accounts	1,501.21	Mortgages	(352,217.49)
Common Shares	2.09		

If you find any errors in this statement, please contact your branch within 30 days of the statement date.